children’e chorus

g

\
, celc\lﬂ\“‘“

ma-‘ﬂa‘ :

HOCKING COUNTY CHILDREN'’S CHORUS

SENIOR CHOIR CALENDAR AUG-DEC 2023
HCCC MUSIC ROOM: 84 E MAIN ST 614-406-2379

DATE TIME PLACE EVENT
Mon Aug 21 7:00 PM HCCC MUSIC RM HCCC PARENT MEETING
. ) Senior Rehearsal
Thurs Aug 31 Rehearsal 5:00 - 6:00 HCCC MUSIC RM ALL HCCC FORMS DUE
Thurs Sept 7 e (et RImEr chee HCCC MUSIC RM Senior Rehearsal

Rehearsal 5:00 - 6:00

Thurs Sept 14*

Free Box Dinner 4:30
Rehearsal 5:00 - 6:00

HCCC MUSIC RM

Senior Rehearsal

5:30-7:00
ST. JOHN SCHOOL HALL Cherub/Junior/Seni
Mon Sept 18 WEAR HCCC 321 MARKET STREET erub/Junior/senior
POLO/"NICE” JEANS (Enter from alley side Rehearsal
FOR GROUP PHOTOS off North Street)
Arrive 5:45 Chieftain Center . .
Tues Sept 19 Perform 6:00 14637 OH-328 United Way Dinner
Free Box Dinner 4:30 .
Thurs Sept 28 Rehearsal 5:00 — 6:00 HCCC MUSIC RM Senior Rehearsal
Free Box Dinner 4:30 .
Thurs Oct § Rehearsal 5:00 — 6:00 HCCC MUSIC RM Senior Rehearsal
Thurs Oct12 | [free Box Dinner 4:30 HCCC MUSIC RM Senior Rehearsal

Rehearsal 5:00 - 6:00

Thurs Oct 19

Free Box Dinner 4:30
Rehearsal 5:00 - 6:00

HCCC MUSIC RM

Senior Rehearsal

Thurs Oct 26

Free Box Dinner 4:30
Rehearsal 5:00 - 6:00

HCCC MUSIC RM

Senior Rehearsal

Thurs Nov 2

Free Box Dinner 4:30
Rehearsal 5:00 - 6:00

HCCC MUSIC RM

Senior Rehearsal

Thurs Nov 9*

Free Box Dinner 4:30
Rehearsal 5:00 - 6:00

HCCC MUSIC RM

Senior Rehearsal

Sat Nov 11

10:00 a.m.- 2:00 p.m.

HCCC MUSIC RM

LITTLE MERMAID JR
AUDITIONS

Thurs Nov 16

Free Box Dinner 4:30
Rehearsal 5:00 - 6:00

HCCC MUSIC RM

Senior Rehearsal

Free Box Dinner 5:00

Cherub/Junior/Senior

feh) N2 250 Rehearsal 5:30 - 7:00 e Rehearsal
Mon Nov 27 Dress Rehearsal CHURCH OF THE NAZARENE Cherub/Junior/Senior
5:30 -7:00 650 Walhonding Ave. WEAR DRESS UNIFORM
. . . Cherub/Junior/Senior
Sat Dec 2 PA"";e ]2'?'30 cf;é";"l: “r':‘g’r":"ds SANTA PARADE
arade omer Ave DRESS WARMLY!
Arrive 2:15 Cherub/Junior/Senior
Sun Dec 3 ) : CHURCH OF THE NAZARENE |  CHRISTMAS CONCERT
3:00 Performance 650 Walhonding Ave.
WEAR DRESS UNIFORM
Arrive 5:45 Hocking Valley Cherub/Junior/Senior
Tues Dec 5 : Community Hospital HOLIDAY PERFORMANCE

Performance 6:00

601 OH 664 North

DRESS WARMLY!

*SCHOOL DAY SCHEDULED OFF FOR LOGAN-HOCKING STUDENTS BUT HCCC HAS REHEARSAL




